Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

Uriin

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

480GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-480G-G26

535/445MBs SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Sandisk

Sandisk

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

10,56 USD

17,38 USD

29,15 USD

55,00 USD

101,75

usb

25,85 USD

28,60 USD

33,00 USD



